Conference: Philosophy and Finance
Doshido Room, Clare Hall, Cambridge

Thursday, October 8

11.00

11:10

12:10

13:10

14:10

15:10

16:10

16:40

17:40

18:40

Opening

Agency, Agreements and Sovereign
Debt
Gabriel Wollner

Moral Responsibility Across Multiple
Market Participants
Andrew Newton

Lunch Break

Ethical Banking: The Key Concepts
Jens van 't Klooster

and Marco Meyer

Shareholder Duties Towards Victims
of Harm

Magdalena Smith

Coffee break

What's the Value of Financial
Assets?

Catherine Green

The Brownian Virus
Christian Walter

Dinner

Friday, October 9

10:20

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:00

17:00

18:00

Opening

Moral Responsibility for the Financial
Crisis

James Dempsey

Systemic Financial Risk, Precaution, and
ex ante Contractualism

Juri Viehoff

Lunch Break

The Language of Borrowing:

A Potential Pitfall
Alex Douglas

On the Ethics of Trade Credit

Christ Cowton

Coffee break
Political Legitimacy and Independent
Financial Institutions

Josep Ferret Mas

The Bankers and the Nameless Virtue
Tom Sorell

Dinner



