Conference: Philosophy and Finance

Doshido Room, Clare Hall, Cambridge

Thursday, October 8		Friday, October 9	
11.00	Opening	10:20	Opening
11:10	Agency, Agreements and Sovereign Debt Gabriel Wollner	10:30	Moral Responsibility for the Financial Crisis James Dempsey
12:10	Moral Responsibility Across Multiple Market Participants Andrew Newton	11:30	Systemic Financial Risk, Precaution, and ex ante Contractualism Juri Viehoff
13:10	Lunch Break	12:30	Lunch Break
14:10	Ethical Banking: The Key Concepts Jens van 't Klooster and Marco Meyer	13:30	The Language of Borrowing: A Potential Pitfall Alex Douglas
15:10	Shareholder Duties Towards Victims of Harm Magdalena Smith	14:30	On the Ethics of Trade Credit Christ Cowton
16:10	Coffee break	15:30	Coffee break
16:40	What's the Value of Financial Assets? Catherine Green	16:00	Political Legitimacy and Independent Financial Institutions Josep Ferret Mas
17:40	The Brownian Virus Christian Walter	17:00	The Bankers and the Nameless Virtue Tom Sorell
18:40	Dinner	18:00	Dinner